
	
  

	
  
Rules:	
  

Maximum	
  3	
  sessions	
  a	
  night,	
  1	
  should	
  include	
  Homework	
  if	
  you	
  have	
  any	
  and	
  1	
  could	
  include	
  an	
  official	
  revision	
  session	
  after	
  school	
  
between	
  3.00-­‐4:00ish.	
  Weekends	
  should	
  be	
  well	
  organised,	
  don’t	
  forget	
  your	
  free	
  time	
  too!	
  Each	
  session	
  should	
  last	
  approx.	
  40	
  minutes!	
  

Eg:	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   	
   Saturday	
   Sunday	
  
3.00–	
  
4.00	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   9.00	
  –	
  
10.00	
  

	
   	
  

4.00–	
  	
  
4.40	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   10.00-­‐	
  
11.00	
  

	
   	
  

5.00–	
  
5.40	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   11.00–	
  
12.00	
  

	
   	
  

6.00-­‐	
  
6:40	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   12.00	
  –	
  
1.00	
  

	
   	
  

7:00-­‐
7:40	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1.00	
  –	
  
2.00	
  

	
   	
  

8:00	
  –	
  
8:40	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   2.00-­‐
3.00	
  

	
   	
  

9:00	
  –	
  
9:40	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   3.00-­‐
4.00	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   4.00-­‐
5.00	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   5.00-­‐
6.00	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   6.00-­‐
7.00	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   7.00-­‐
8.00	
  

	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   8.00-­‐
9.00	
  

	
   	
  

Blank	
  revision	
  timetable	
  –	
  Try	
  to	
  make	
  it	
  sync	
  with	
  your	
  school	
  timetable	
  eg:	
  If	
  you	
  have	
  History	
  Tuesday,	
  maybe	
  do	
  History	
  revision	
  Monday	
  night?	
  


