

Blank revision timetable – Try to make it sync with your school timetable eg: If you have History Tuesday, maybe do History revision Monday night?

Eg:	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		Saturday	Sunday
3.00-						9.00 -		
4.00						10.00		
4.00-						10.00-		
4.40						11.00		
5.00-						11.00-		
5.40						12.00		
6.00-						12.00 -		
6:40						1.00		
7:00-						1.00 -		
7:40						2.00		
8:00 –						2.00-		
8:40						3.00		
9:00 -						3.00-		
9:40						4.00		
						4.00-		
						5.00		
						5.00-		
						6.00		
						6.00-		
						7.00		
						7.00-		
						8.00		
						8.00-		
						9.00		

Rules:

Maximum 3 sessions a night, 1 should include Homework if you have any and 1 could include an official revision session after school between 3.00-4:00ish. Weekends should be well organised, don't forget your free time too! Each session should last approx. 40 minutes!